
WEST PORTAL LUTHERAN SCHOOL Transformative Learning. Purposeful Living.

WPLS 2024-2025 Grade Class Singing Schedule

2024 (SEMESTER 1) 2025 (SEMESTER 2)

DATE TIME CLASS TEACHER DATE TIME CLASS TEACHER

Sun, Sep 8 10:00 AM 6A A. Middelton Sun, Jan 26 10:00 AM 6B A.Bailey

Sun, Sep 15 10:00 AM 7B J.Coss Sat, Feb 8 5:00 PM 2A C.Chan

Sat, Sep 21 5:00 PM 3A C.Hanks Sun, Feb 9 10:00 AM 7B J.Coss

Sun, Sep 22 10:00 AM 5B C.Bamrud Sat, Feb 22 5:00 PM 3A C.Hanks

Sat, 10/5 5:00 PM K2 B.Soy Sun, Feb 23 10:00 AM 6A A.Middleton

Sun, 10/6 10:00 AM 4A D.Fong Sun, Mar 2 10:00 AM 5A N.Davis

Sat, 10/19 5:00 PM 2A C.Chan Sat, Mar 8 5:00 PM 1B D.Chang

Sun, 10/20 10:00 AM 6B A.Bailey Sun, Mar 9 10:00 AM 8B T.Dwight

Sat, 10/26 5:00 PM 1A C.Willis Sat, Mar 29 5:00 PM 1A C.Willis

Sun, 10/27 10:00 AM 7A J.Cairo Sun, Mar 30 10:00 AM 4A D.Fong

Sat, 11/2 5:00 PM 1B D.Chang Sun, Apr 6 10:00 AM 8A I.Hsu

Sun, 11/3 10:00 AM 8B T.Dwight Sat, Apr 12 5:00 PM K1 C.Husak

Sun, 11/17 10:00 AM 5A N.Davis Sat, May 3 5:00 PM K2 B.Soy

Sat, 12/7 5:00 PM K1 C.Husak Sun, May 4 10:00 AM 7A J.Cairo

Sun, 12/8 10:00 AM 8A I.Hsu Sun, May 11 10:00 AM 5B C.Bamrud

Special Services

● AshWednesday, March 5, 10:00 AM (Sloat Campus)
● Maundy Thursday, April 17, 7:00 PM (Sloat Campus)
● Good Friday, April 18, 10:00 AM (Sunset Campus), 11:15 AM (Sloat Campus), 7:00 PM (Tenebrae

Service, Sloat Campus)
● Easter Sunday, April 20, 10:00 AM (Sloat Campus)


